
FROM  RAFINA
CATEGORY

ECONOMY CLASS
BUSINESS CLASS
VIP CLASS

Τιµές ανά όχηµα και διαδροµή σε EURO
CARS up to 3,70 m.
CARS from 3,71 m. up to 4,25 m.
CARS over than 4,25 m. & JEEP
MOTOS
MOTOS 3/4 WHEELS
CAMPERS/BOATS/TRAILERS per meter

FROM /TO  PIRAEUS
CATEGORY PERIOD 1 PERIOD 2

ECONOMY CLASS 52,50 57,00
BUSINESS CLASS 67,00 72,00
VIP CLASS 69,50 78,50

CARS up to 3,70 m.
CARS from 3,71 m. up to 4,25 m.
CARS over than 4,25 m. & JEEP
MOTOS
MOTOS 3/4 WHEELS
CAMPERS/BOATS/TRAILERS per meter

41,00
23,50

PERIOD 1: Departure from Piraeus every Monday, Tuesday, 

Wednesday, Thursday & Sunday.                                                        

Arrival to Piraeus every Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday & 

Saturday.

PERIOD 2: Departure from Piraeus every Friday  & Saturday.                                                                                                 

Arrival to Piraeus every Sunday & Monday.

58,00
83,00
83,00
21,50

HIGHSPEED VESSELS PRICE LIST

MYKONOS

Prices per vehicle and per route in EURO

HIGHSPEED VESSELS PRICE LIST
As from 01/04/2013

Prices per person and per route in EURO
MYKONOS

54,00
49,00

Prices per person and per route in EURO

As from 14/06/2013

63,00
63,00
50,00

59,00

18,00
39,00
20,00
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DEPARTURES FROM PIREAUS

ARRIVALS TO PIREAUS 


